Parent Questionnaire Results Summer 2022

Thank you to all our parents who responded to our questionnaire last half term.

The results are very positive and we are delighted that you recognise the hard

work of the children and staff.

This information will be shared with the staff and governors of the school and will form the basis for

discussions around making changes for the next academic year.

My child is happy in school

84.2%
15.1%
0.6%
0%

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree

My child feels safe at this school

87.2%
12.8%
0%
0%

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree

School makes sure its pupils are well behaved

76.9%
22.4%
0.6%
0%

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree

My child has been bullied and the school dealt
with it quickly and effectively

73.3%
15.7%
8.4%
2.4%
0%

My child has not been bullied
Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

The school makes me aware of what my child
will learn in the year

72.1%
24.2%
3.6%
0%

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree

When | have raised concerns with the school
they have dealt with it properly

60%
27.8%
11.5%
0.6%
0%

| have not raised any concerns
Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Does your child have Special Educational Needs

76.9%
23%

No
Yes

How strongly do you agree with the statement
My child has SEND and the school gives them
the support they need to succeed

40.6%
40.6%
3.6%
0%
0%
15.1%

No response
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
| don’t know

The school has high expectations for my child

67.8%
29.5%
1.8%
0.6%

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree

My child does well at this school

78.7%
20.6%
0.6%
0%

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree




The school lets me know how my child is doing

73.9% Strongly agree
24.2% Agree

1.8% Disagree

0% Strongly disagree

There is a good range of subjects for my child to
do at this school

76.3% Strongly agree
23.6% Agree

0% Disagree

0% Strongly disagree

The school supports my child’s wider personal
development

73.9% Strongly agree
23.6% Agree

2.4% Disagree

0%  Strongly disagree

| would recommend this school to another
parent

99.3% Yes
0.6% No




