Parent Questionnaire Results Summer 2022

Thank you to all our parents who responded to our questionnaire last half term.

The results are very positive and we are delighted that you recognise the hard work of the children and staff.



This information will be shared with the staff and governors of the school and will form the basis for discussions around making changes for the next academic year.

My child is happy in school	84.2%	Strongly agree
	15.1%	Agree
	0.6%	Disagree
	0%	Strongly disagree
My child feels safe at this school	87.2%	Strongly Agree
	12.8%	Agree
	0%	Disagree
	0%	Strongly disagree
School makes sure its pupils are well behaved	76.9%	Strongly Agree
	22.4%	Agree
	0.6%	Disagree
	0%	Strongly disagree
My child has been bullied and the school dealt	73.3%	My child has not been bullied
with it quickly and effectively	15.7%	Strongly Agree
	8.4%	Agree
	2.4%	Disagree
	0%	Strongly disagree
The school makes me aware of what my child	72.1%	Strongly agree
will learn in the year	24.2%	Agree
	3.6%	Disagree
	0%	Strongly disagree
When I have raised concerns with the school	60%	I have not raised any concerns
they have dealt with it properly	27.8%	Strongly agree
	11.5%	Agree
	0.6%	Disagree
	0%	Strongly disagree
Does your child have Special Educational Needs	76.9%	No
	23%	Yes
How strongly do you agree with the statement	40.6%	No response
My child has SEND and the school gives them	40.6%	Strongly Agree
the support they need to succeed	3.6%	Agree
	0%	Disagree
	0%	Strongly disagree
	15.1%	I don't know
The school has high expectations for my child	67.8%	Strongly agree
	29.5%	Agree
	1.8%	Disagree
	0.6%	Strongly disagree
My child does well at this school	78.7%	Strongly agree
	20.6%	Agree
	0.6%	Disagree
	0%	Strongly disagree

The school lets me know how my child is doing	73.9% Strongly agree
	24.2% Agree
	1.8% Disagree
	0% Strongly disagree
There is a good range of subjects for my child to	76.3% Strongly agree
do at this school	23.6% Agree
	0% Disagree
	0% Strongly disagree
The school supports my child's wider personal	73.9% Strongly agree
development	23.6% Agree
	2.4% Disagree
	0% Strongly disagree
I would recommend this school to another	99.3% Yes
parent	0.6% No